10:00

10:05

10:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

Upper/Middle Susquehanna Water Resources
Regional Committee Meeting

November 19, 2008
10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

PA DEP Northcentral Regional Office
208 W. Third Street, Ste. 101
Williamsport, PA 17701-6448

AGENDA
Introductions Chair
Administrative Iltems
Q Finalize Draft September Meeting Summary Chair
Q DEP Summary of Activities DEP Staff

o Reappointments/Vacancies
o Meeting dates for 2009
o Statewide Subcommittee Updates
a Comments from the Public Chair

Watershed Verification Update DEP

Purpose: Review technical analysis for watersheds that were selected
for final verification by the Committee and revive regional technical
subcommittee to work with DEP

Discuss public comments and review regional plan  DEP Staff
Purpose: Discuss and approve final draft of Regional Plan

Presentation on SRBC’s approach to oil and gas
well withdrawal applications Tom Beauduy, SRBC

Follow-up/Next Steps



