Upper/Middle Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

November 19, 2008 10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

PA DEP Northcentral Regional Office 208 W. Third Street, Ste. 101 Williamsport, PA 17701-6448

AGENDA

10:00	Introductions	Chair
10:05	Administrative Items Finalize Draft September Meeting Summary DEP Summary of Activities Reappointments/Vacancies Meeting dates for 2009 Statewide Subcommittee Updates	Chair DEP Staff
	□ Comments from the Public	Chair
10:30	Watershed Verification Update Purpose: Review technical analysis for watersheds for final verification by the Committee and revive region subcommittee to work with DEP	
12:00	Discuss public comments and review regional plan Purpose: Discuss and approve final draft of Regiona	DEP Staff I Plan
12:30	Presentation on SRBC's approach to oil and gas well withdrawal applications	Tom Beauduy, SRBC
1:00	Follow-up/Next Steps	